CDY series
Impulse Voltage Generator
The CDY series impulse voltage generator we produce is
widely used in electric power equip. making, electric
power testing and other occasions.
CDY series voltage range: 100kV ～ 7200kV
     stage energies range: 2.5kJ ～ 720kJ;
Structural types: mainly has three types E, V, and H. It can

Technology Specification
E series Construction
Stage Capacity(0.5~1.5μF)
Type
Rated
Voltage (kV) Total Energy
(kJ)
Main Capacitance
(μF)
Stage Voltage
(kV)
Stage
(n)
Height
(m)
CDYE100/2.5～7.5  100  2.5 ～ 7.5  0.5 ～ 1.5  100  1  1.1
CDYE200/5～15  200  5 ～ 15  0.25 ～ 0.75  100  2  1.5
CDYE300/7.5～22.5  300  7.5 ～ 22.5  0.167 ～ 0.5  100  3  1.8
CDYE400/10～30  400  10 ～ 30  0.125 ～0.375  100  4  2.3
CDYE500/12.5～ 37.5  500  12.5 ～ 37.5  0.1 ～ 0.3  100  5  2.8
CDYE600/15～45  600  15 ～ 45  0.083 ～ 0.25  100  6  3.2
CDYE800/20～60  800  20 ～ 60  0.063 ～0.188  100  8  4.0
CDYE900/33.75～101.3  900  33.75 ～ 101.3 0.083 ～ 0.25  150  6  3.8
CDYE1000/25～75  1000  25 ～ 75  0.05 ～ 0.15  100  10  4.7
CDYE1200/45～135  1200  45 ～ 135  0.063～0.188  150  8  5.0
CDYE1350/50.63～151.9  1350  50.62 ～ 151.9 0.056 ～0.167  150  9  5.5
CDYE1500/56.25～168.8  1500  56.25 ～ 168.8 0.05 ～ 0.15  150  10  6.0
V & H series Construction
Stage Capacity(0.5~1.5μF)
Type
Rated
Voltage (kV) Total Energy
(kJ)
Main Capacitance
(μF)
Stage Voltage
(kV)
Stage
(n)
Height
(m)
CDYV1600/ 80 ～ 240  1600 80 ～ 240 0.063 ～ 0.188 200 8 6.6
CDYV1800/ 90 ～ 270  1800 90 ～ 270 0.056 ～ 0.167 200 9 7.2
CDYV2000/ 100 ～ 300 2000 100 ～ 300 0.05 ～ 0.15 200 10 7.8
CDYV2400/120 ～ 360
CDYH2400/120 ～ 360
2400 120 ～ 360 0.042 ～ 0.125 200 / ± 100 12 9.3
CDYV2800/140 ～ 420
CDYH2800/140 ～ 420
2800 140 ～ 420 0.036 ～ 0.107 200 / ± 100 14 10.8
CDYV3000/150 ～ 450
CDYH3000/150 ～ 450
3000 150 ～ 450 0.033 ～ 0.1 200 / ± 100 15 11.4
CDYV3200/160 ～ 480
CDYH3200/160 ～ 480
3200 160 ～ 480 0.031 ～ 0.094 200 / ± 100 16 12.0
CDYV3600/180 ～540
CDYH3600/180 ～ 540
3600 180 ～ 540 0.028 ～ 0.083 200 / ± 100 18 13.4
CDYH4000/200 ～ 600  4000 200 ～ 600 0.025 ～ 0.075 ± 100 20 14.8
CDYH4400/220 ～ 660  4400 220 ～ 660 0.023 ～ 0.068 ± 100 22 16.0
CDYH4800/240 ～ 720  4800 240 ～ 720 0.021 ～ 0.063 ± 100 24 17.3
CDYH6000/450～1350
CDYH6000/300～900
6000
450～1350
300～900
0.025～0.075
0.016～0.05
±150 / ±100
20
30
21.3
CDYH7200/240 ～ 720  7200 540～1620 0.021～0.063 ± 150 24 25.4
Products Overview:
2400kV 480kJ
“H” Type I.V Generator on GIS Spot
3000kV 300kJ (Nanjing,China)